DTPPW_E2.4.0.docx Page 1 of 4
PW Series
Platinum sensor with wires
For extended operating temperature range in class A
Benefits & characteristics
▪ Capable of measuring in class A up
to +600 °C
▪ Increased long-term stability

* Customer-specific alternatives available
DTPPW_E2.4.0.docx Page 3 of 4
Order Information
Nominal
Resistance
Size Dimensions
(L x W x H / H2; LW in mm)
Class* Order
code
Product name
(secondary reference)
Wire
length
in mm
Special
7W (Pt-wire, Ø 0.2 mm)
100 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.1 (class Y) 101686 PW0K1.216.7W.Y.007 7
100 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.15 (class A) 101700 PW0K1.216.7W.A.007 7
100 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.3 (class B) 101701 PW0K1.216.7W.B.007 7
500 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.1 (class Y) 101702 PW0K5.216.7W.Y.007 7
500 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.15 (class A) 101703 PW0K5.216.7W.A.007 7
500 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.3 (class B) 101704 PW0K5.216.7W.B.007 7
1000 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.1 (class Y) 101716 PW1K0.216.7W.Y.007 7
1000 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.15 (class A) 101720 PW1K0.216.7W.A.007 7
1000 Ω 216 2.4 x 1.4 x 0.45 / 0.8; 7.0 F0.3 (class B) 101721 PW1K0.216.7W.B.007 7
Additional Documents